* Route 22 - 2A AM

DRIVER NAME: Watts, Johnathon START TIME: 06:51 am
AIDE: Spooner, Jackie FINISH TIME: 07:46 am
BUS NUMBER: 7 TOTAL TIME: 0:55
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 6:51 AM DEPART BUS BARN 300 E MARYLAND LN 0
2 7:06 AM 3410 YARD OFFICE ROAD 2
3 T7:10 AM 1509 SADDLE RIDGE ROAD 0
4 7:17 AM 5045 CLAPPER FLAT RD 18
5 7:20 AM 4808 CLAPPER FLATRD 2
6 7:20 AM 4646 CLAPPER FLAT ROAD 2
7 T7:21 AM 4550 CLAPPER FLAT ROAD 3
8 7:30 AM LAUREL MIDDLE SCHOOL -13
9 7:33 AM LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL -3
10 7:35 AM GRAFF ELEMENTARY -7
11 7:38 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -3
12 7:42 AM SOUTH ELEMENTARY -1
13 7:47 AM ARRIVE AT BUS BARN 300 E MARYLAND LN 0

DISTANCE: 24.51
NO STUDENTS.27
NO STOPS: 13

S—— - [o! ¢ U] - J—

S——[To) " U] - J——

S [o! "¢ U - J——

S—— o) "{ U] - J——

S—— o) (U] - J———

S——— o) U] - J———

Page 1



DRIVER NAME: Watts, Johnathon
AIDE: Spooner, Jackie
BUS NUMBER: 7

10

11

12

13

TIME

3:20 PM

3:26 PM

3:30 PM

3:32 PM

3:35 PM

3:38 PM

3:53 PM

3:58 PM

4:05 PM

4:08 PM

4:08 PM

4:10 PM

4:29 PM

* Route 22 - 2A Home

START TIME: 03:20 pm
FINISH TIME: 04:29 pm
TOTAL TIME: 1:09

LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
DEPART BUS BARN 300 E MARYLAND LN 0
SOUTH ELEMENTARY 1
WEST ELEMENTARY 3
GRAFF ELEMENTARY 7
LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL 3
LAUREL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13
3410 YARD OFFICE ROAD -2
1509 SADDLE RIDGE ROAD 0
5045 CLAPPER FLAT RD -18
4808 CLAPPER FLAT RD -2
4646 CLAPPER FLAT ROAD -2
4550 CLAPPER FLAT ROAD -3
ARRIVE AT BUS BARN 300 E MARYLAND LN 0

DISTANCE: 24.08
NO STUDENTS.27
NO STOPS: 13

S—— - [o! ¢ U] - J—

S——[To) " U] - J——

S [o! "¢ U] - J——

S [o! "¢ U - J——

S—— o) "{ U] - J——

S—— o) " U] - J———

Page 2



